25 WATT VALUE SERIES LED CLASSIC MINI WALLPACK WITH PHOTOCELL
Features:
Built-in Dawn to Dusk Photocell. Can be operated without photocell by bypassing the photocell. Photocell will not work,
Uon voltages above 130VAC (such as 277VAC). To use on 277VAC, you must bypass the photocell. Includes Polycarbonate
Ribbed clear lens for durability and clarity.
.
Applications:
General illumination for commercial and residential builting facades, parking areas, walkways, garages, loading areas, etc.
SPECIFICATIONS:
WATTAGE:  25W
MODEL #:  WPLMC-V25W
LISTINGS:  ETL, cETL, CE RoHS, TUV, FCC
VOLTAGE:  AC100-277V
POWER FACTOR:  >0.95
FREQUENCY:  50-60Hz
LUMENS: 2,300 Lumens
LUMENS EFFICACY: 92 Lm/W
KELVIN (CCT): 5000K
THD: 14.7%
CRI:  82
IP RATING: IP65
BEAM ANGLE (DEGREE):  120°
BUILT-IN PHOTOCELL::  2Included (Works on 100-130VAC Only)
MATERIALS: ADie Cast Aluminum (Bronze Finish)
LED CHIPS: Bridgelux
POWER:  Meanwell
LIFE SPAN (HOURS): 75,000H
DIMMING COMPATIBLE: No
LENGTH OF WARRANTY (YEARS): 5 YEARS
WORKING ENVIRONMENT:  -29°C to +50°C (-25°F to +122°F)
SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT FOR:  170W HID or up to 225W Incandescent
POWER EFFICIENCY:  >90%
PERCENTAGE OF WATTAGE SAVED:  65 - 89%
Projects:
Comments: